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Cauliflower Power - IQF Cauliflower, Mature Cheddar Cheese, IQF Potato,
IQF Grilled Onion, IQF Apple, IQF Garlic & Salt Pellets, IQF Cream Pellets,
IQF Vegetable Stock Pellets

Three Amigos - IQF Roasted Sweet Potato, IQF Roasted Red Pepper, IQF
Red Grapes, IQF Coconut Milk Pellets, IQF Garlic & Salt Pellets, IQF Chilli
Pellets, IQF Mexican Herb Pellets

Mix Contains
Killer Tomato - IQF Tomato, IQF Red Grapes, IQF Semi Dried Tomatoes,
IQF Roasted Red Pepper, IQF Potato, IQF Cream Pellets, IQF Garlic & Salt
Pellets, IQF Basil

Give Peas A Chance - IQF Peas, IQF Potato, IQF Grilled Onion, IQF Garlic
& Salt Pellets, IQF Coconut Milk Pellets, IQF Vegetable Stock Pellets, IQF

Lemon Zest
Country of Manufacture UK / Poland
Unit Size 4.3kg (4 x 5 x 2159)
Pallet Size 140 cases

Cauliflower Power - Cauliflower, Mature Cheddar Cheese (Cheddar Cheese (Milk), Anticaking Agent (Potato
Starch), Potatoes, Grilled Onion, Apple, Garlic & Salt Pellet (Coconut Oil, Garlic, Salt), Cream Pellets (Cream
(Milk), Stabilizer: Carrageenan), Vegetable Stock Pellets (Coconut Oil, Water, Vegetable Stock (Salt,
Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Vegetable Powder (Onion, Tomato, Carrot), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed),
Natural Flavouring), Onion (Onion, Rapeseed Qil), Garlic).

Three Amigos -Roasted Sweet Potato, Roasted Red Pepper, Red Grapes, Coconut Milk Pellets, Garlic & Salt
Pellets (Coconut Qil, Garlic, Salt), Chilli Pellets, Mexican Herb Pellets (Grilled Red Pepper, Garlic, Onion
(Onion, Rapeseed Oil), Coriander, Tomato Paste, Cumin, Red Chilli Pepper, Coriander Seed Powder, Onion
Powder, Oregano, Salt, Lime Juice, Sugar, Cinnamon, Natural Aroma).

Killer Tomato - Tomatoes, Red Grapes, Semi Dried Tomatoes, Roasted Red Pepper, Potatoes, Cream Pellets
(Cream (Milk), Stabilizer: Carrageenan), Garlic & Salt Pellets (Coconut Oil, Garlic, Salt), Basil

Give Peas A Chance - Peas, Potatoes, Grilled Onion, Garlic & Salt Pellets (Coconut Qil, Garlic, Salt), Coconut
Milk Pellets, Vegetable Stock Pellets (Coconut Oil, Water, Vegetable Stock (Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract,
Sugar, Vegetable Powder (Onion, Tomato, Carrot), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Natural Flavouring), Onion
(Onion, Rapeseed Oil), Garlic), Lemon Zest

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

10% Tolerance per mix ingredients
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Stamp


(source; NutriCalc)

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)

Total Fat (g)

Of which Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Of which Sugars (g)
Fibre (g)

Protein (g)
Salt (g)

(source; NutriCalc)

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)

Total Fat (g)
Of which Saturates (g)

Carbohydrate (g)

Of which Sugars (g)
Fibre (g)

Protein (g)
Salt (g)

Per 100g as sold
557

134
9.7

7.0
5.6

3.1
14

53
1.55

Per 100g as sold
389

92
3.2

2.8
13.7

5.8
2.6

1.2
0.84

Per 2159 as sold
1198

287
20.9

15.0
12.0

6.6
3.0

11.4
3.34

Per 2159 as sold
835

198

7.0

6.1
29.6

12.6
5.6

2.5
1.81



(source; NutriCalc)

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)

Total Fat (g)

Of which Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Of which Sugars (g)
Fibre (g)

Protein (g)
Salt (g)

(source; NutriCalc)

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)

Total Fat (g)

Of which Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Of which Sugars (g)
Fibre (g)

Protein (g)
Salt (g)

TVC (cfu/ g)

Yeasts & Moulds (cfu / g)
Coliforms (cfu / g)

E.coli (cfu/ g)

Listeria Monocytogenes

Salmonella

Per 100g as sold
367

86

42

33
9.7
6.9
2.2

1.6
1.02

Per 100g as sold
459
109
49

43
10.2

4.8
43

4.1
1.54

Accept
<100,000
<1,000
<1,000

<10

Absent in 259
Absent in 259

Per 215g as sold
790

185
9.1

7.1
20.9
14.7
4.7

34
2.19

Per 215g as sold
988

235

10.6

9.3
22.0

10.2
9.3

8.9
3.32

Reject
>1,000,000
>100,000
>10,000
>100

>100 cfu/g

Present in 259



Allergen

Cereals containing gluten (e.g. wheat, barley, rye, oat,
spelt etc.) and product thereof

Crustaceans (e.g. prawns, crabs, lobster, crayfish) and
product thereof

Egg and product thereof
Fish and product thereof
Peanuts and product thereof

Nuts (e.g. almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan
nuts, brazil nuts, pistachio nuts, macadamia nuts) and
product thereof

Milk and product thereof

Soybeans and product thereof
Celery and product thereof

Sulphites and Sulphur Dioxide (>10 mg/kg or >10
mg/litre)

Molluscs (mussels, whelks, oysters, snails, squid) and
product thereof

Lupin and product thereof
Mustard and product thereof
Sesame seeds and product thereof

Is the product suitable for Vegetarians?
Is the product suitable for Vegans?

Present

No

No

No
No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

On Site

Yes

No

No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes
Yes
No

No

No
Yes
No

Comments

*Other mixes

Cauliflower
Cheese and
Tomato & Basil
contains milk

*Other mixes
*Other mixes

*Other mixes

Yes/No

Yes
No



Does the product or any of its ingredients contain any genetically modified material
(whether active or not)?

Is the product or any of its ingredients significantly changed as a consequence of use of
genetic modification?

Is the product or any of its ingredients produced from, but not containing, any genetically
modified material?

Have genetically modified organisms been used as processing aids or additives (where
such genetically modified organismsjare not present in the processing aid) in connection
with the production of food or any of its ingredients?

Shelf Life 24 months from production date
Storage (Frozen) -18°C to -24°C

Label Details

Sachet Material 40 LDPE

| confirm that the product will be manufactured to this specification and that this product will
fully comply with all relevant EC/UK Food and Environment Protection Legislation currently in

force.

Name Zoe Arrowsmith
Position Operations Manager

No

No

No

No

Name, Ingredients, Allergens, Batch Code, Unit Weight, BBD, Bar Code, Lot
Code, Instructions, Storage Details or as per customer request.



